Eagle Bar Locations

Name Address _ City State Country Year opened Year closed Website
ABQ Eagle 4200 Central Avenue SE |Albuquerque New Mexico United States Activelhttp://abgeagle.com/
Lagle Amsterdam Warmoesstraat 90 1012 JH [Amsterdam Netherlands 1979 Activehttps://www.eagleamsterdam.com/
Atlanta Eagle 306 Ponce De Leon NE |Atlanta Georgia United States 1987 2020 http://www.atlantaeagle.com/
Atlanta Eagle 1492 Piedmont Avenue |Atlanta Georgia United States TBA Just announced its reopening
Baltimore Eagle 2022 North Charles Street F&ﬁﬁonm Maryland United States 1991 Activelhttps://baltimoreeagle.com/
Eagle Barcelona Paseo San Juan 152 |Barcelona Spain Closed
The Long Island Eagle |94 N Clinton Avenue |Bay Shore New York United States http://www.lieagle.com/
Boston Eagle 88 Queensberry Street |Boston Massachusetts |United States 1976 1979
Boston Eagle 520 Tremont Street |Boston Massachusetts |United States 1980 2020
The Calgary Eagle 424 8th Ave SE |Calgary Alberta Canada Closedhttp://www.calgaryeagle.com/
The 540 Eagle Walnut Avenue & Sixth Street NE |Canton Ohio United States 2005
The Eagle Charlotte 4544 South Boulevard |Charlotte North Carolina |United States 2001 20009
The Chicago Eagle 5015 N Clark Street |Chicago llinois United States early-mid 1990s 2007
Eagle in Exile 893 North 4th Street |Columbus Ohio United States 1984 2016 http://www.exilebar.com
Columbus Eagle 232 North 3rd Street |Columbus Ohio United States Closed
Dallas Eagle 5740 Maple Avenue Dallas Texas United States 1995 Activehttp://www.dallaseagle.com/
Denver Eagle 5110 W Colfax Avenue |Denver Colorado United States 2007 2016
Detroit Eagle 1501 Holden Street _Umﬁc# Michigan United States 1985 2010
The Eagle of Detroit 950 W. McNichols |Detroit Michigan United States Closed|
Fort Lauderdale Eagle 510 N.E. 13" Street [Fort Lauderdale  Florida United States Closed
Russian River Eagle 16225 Main Street |Guerneville California United States 2000 Closed
Hartford Eagle [Hartford Connecticut United States Closed
Eagle Houston 611 Hyde Park Boulevard Houston Texas United States 2014 Activehttp://eaglehouston.com/
501 Eagle 501 N College Avenue [Indianapolis Indiana United States 1986 2016
The Las Vegas Eagle 3430 E Tropicana Avenue Suite 47 |Las Vegas Nevada United States ActiveNot Available
Eagle London 349 Kennington Lane |London United Kingdom 2004 Active https://www.eaglelondon.com/
Eagle LA 4219 Santa Monica Boulevard |Los Angeles California United States 2006 Activefhttps://eaglela.com/
The Eagle (Hollywood) |7864 Santa Monica Blvd |Los Angeles California United States Closed
Eagle Madrid Calle de Pelayo 30 |Madrid Spain Active|
The Eagle 15 Bloom Street [Manchester United Kingdom 2008 Active https://www.eaglemanchester.com/
Milwaukee Eagle Milwaukee Wisconsin United States 1997 2001
Eagle BOLT bar 515 S Washington Avenue _Ewssmmco:m Minnesota United States 1998 Active https://www.eagleboltbar.com/
Black Eagle 1315 Rue Sainte-Catherine E |Montreal Québec Canada Active|Not Available
The Phoenix/Eagle 941 Elysian Fields Avenue [New Orleans Louisiana United States 1983 Activelhttp://phoenixbarnola.com/
The Eagle’s Nest 142 11th Avenue New York City ~ |New York United States 1970 2000/https://eagle-ny.com/
Eagle NYC 554 West 28" Street New York City New York United States 2001 Activelhttps://eagle-ny.com/
Orlando Eagle 3400 S Orange Blossom Trail |Orlando Florida United States Closed
EAGLE501 301 E Arenas Rd |Palm Springs California United States Activelhttps://www.eaglesoibar.com/
Phoenix Eagle 3114 East Cactus Road |Phoenix Arizona United States Closed
The Pittsburgh Eagle 1740 Eckert Street |Pittsburgh Pennsylvania  |United States 1994 2012
Eagle Portland 835 North Lombard Street |Portland Oregon United States Activelhttps://www.eagleportland.com/
Providence Eagle 200 Union Street |Providence Rhode Island  |United States 12/31/12/http:/ /providenceeagle.com
Providence Eagle 124 Snow Street |Providence Rhode Island  |United States 03/15/13 Activehttp://providenceeagle.com
San Diego Eagle 3040 North Park Way |San Diego California United States November of 2002 Activelhttp://www.sandiegoeagle.com/
San Francisco Eagle 398 12 Street |San Francisco California United States 1984 Active https://sf-eagle.com
Seattle Eagle 314 East Pike Street |Seattle Washington United States 1980 Activelhttp://www.seattleeagle.com/
Eagle Stuttgart Mozartstrale 51 |Stuttgart Germany 1989 Activelhttps://eagle-stuttgart.com/
The Ybor Eagle Club 1909 North 15th Street mﬁmﬂvm Florida United States Closed
Eagle Tokyo MPR5+24 Shinjuku City [Tokyo Japan 2016 Active https://www.eagletokyo.com/
Black Eagle 457 Church Street [Toronto Ontario Canada 1994 Activehttp://www.blackeagletoronto.com/
Tulsa Eagle 1338 East 3rd Street Tulsa Oklahoma United States ActiveNot Available
Eagle Vienna Bliimelgasse 1, 1060 Wien [Vienna Austria Activehttps://eagle-vienna.at
DC Eagle 950 gth Street NW |Washington, D.C. United States 1971 dceagle.com
DC Eagle 925 5th Street. NW |Washington, D.C. United States dceagle.com
DC Eagle 639 New York Avenue NW Washington, D.C. United States 1987 2013/dceagle.com
DC Eagle 3701 Benning Rd NE |Washington, D.C. United States 2014 2020|dceagle.com
Eagle Wilton Manors 2209 Wilton Drive ?m:on Manors Florida United States 2019 Activelhttps://eaglebarwm.com/




